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BSIR IOUK Annual Meeting Programme
Day One - Thursday 19th June 2025

08:00-09:30	 Registration and Coffee

08:30-09:45	 Industry Sponsored Trainee Hands-on Session
	 (Beaumont & Sidney Suite)

09:50-10:00	 Welcome and opening address (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Dr Praveen Peddu	

10:00-11:00	 HCC Debate (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Dr Dominic Yu, Dr Abid Suddle & Dr Paul Ross

	 •	 Early-stage HCC – Modern ablative techniques
		  Professor Raj Narayanan

	 •	 Ablative single session Y90 without MAA
		  Professor Riad Salem

	 •	 Advanced parenchymal preserving surgical techniques for HCC
		  Professor Krish Menon

	 •	 New novel TACE using hybrid CT angio
		  Professor Naveen Kalra

11:00-11:30	 Tumour Board
	 All Faculty

11:30-11:50	 Coffee Break & Posters

11:50-12:50	 Future Liver Remnant (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Professor Krish Menon & Dr Teik Choon See

	 •	 Liver venous deprivation – Results from Dragon Trial.
		  Dr Sachin Modi

	 •	 Radiation lobectomy - update
		  Dr Peter Littler

	 •	 Estimation of FLR and functional reserve
		  Dr Salil Karkhanis

12:50-13:20	 Industry Sponsored Symposium - Aquilant 

	 Time	 Session Title and Speakers
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13:20-14:20	 Lunch

14:20-14:50	 Liver Metastatic Disease (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Dr Pauline Kane & Professor Derek Manas

	 •	 Oligometastatic disease Ablation Vs Surgery – Lessons learnt 
		  from Collission
		  Professor Martijn Meijerink

	 •	 MCRC – An update on systemic therapy and disease
		  Dr Paul Ross

	 •	 Y90 in CRLM– Is there a need for update guidance?
		  Professor Riad Salem

14:50-15:20	 Tumour Board

15:20-15:50	 Palliative IO for Advanced Cancers (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Dr Mark Anderson & Professor Afshin Gangi

	 •	 Palliative Interventions in Advanced Neck and Thoracic tumors
		  Dr Tarun Sabharwal

	 •	 Electrochemotherapy for Spinal Tumours
		  Professor Afshin Gangi

	 •	 Soft Tissue Tumours and Sarcomas
		  Dr Nicos Fotiades

15:50-16:35	 Abstract winners Oral Presentations
	 Dr Guy Hickson & Dr Ed Johnston

16:35-17:00	 Coffee Break

17:00-17:45	 Industry Sponsored Symposium - Sirtex
	 (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)

17:45-18:30	 Drinks Reception

	 Time	 Session Title and Speakers
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Day Two - Friday 20th June 2025

08:30-08:45	 Coffee and Registration

08:45-09:45	 Pancreas and Biliary (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Professor Raj Narayanan & Dr Peter Littler

	 •	 Pancreatic IRE V MR guided SABR: Results of Crossfire trial
		  Professor Martijn Meijerink

	 •	 Endobiliary RFA for Malignant strictures : An update
		  Dr Damian Mullan

	 •	 Y90 for NET liver metastates
		  Dr Bian Stedman

	 •	 IRE for Gall Bladder tumours: Experience from India
		  Professor Naveen Kalra

09:45-10:15	 Celebrating 10 years of IOUK (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Dr David Breen

10:15-10:30	 Coffee Break and Poster Session

10:30-11:30	 GU/Renal (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Dr Steve Bandula & Dr Graham Munneke

	 •	 T1 renal cancer –deciding what to do
		  Dr Maxine Tran

	 •	 Renal IRE
		  Professor Tze Wah

	 •	 Renal Cryoablation V MWA
		  Dr Miles Walkden

11:30-12:00	 Industry Sponsored Symposium (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)

12:00-12:45	 Lunch

	 Time	 Session Title and Speakers
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12:45-13:15	 Jean Ratcliff Oral Presentations 

13:15:14:15	 Endocrine (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Dr Sachin Modi 

	 •	 MWA Thyroid Ablation Initial experience
		  Dr Tim Yusuf

	 •	 Adrenal Ablation
		  Dr Deborah Low

14:15-15:45	 Practical IO (Bartholomew & Harpley Suite)
	 Professor Tze Wah & Dr Peter Littler

	 •	 Pancreatic/biliary case
		  Dr Nabil Kibriya & Dr Stephen Gregory

	 •	 Liver Case
		  Dr Jim Gordon Smith & Dr Hamish Ireland

	 •	 Lung Case
		  Dr Paras Dalal

	 •	 Bone/Soft Tissue Case
		  Dr Ed Johnston & Dr Nicos Fotiades

	 •	 Renal Case
		  Dr Miles Walkden & Dr Steve Bandula	

15:45-16:00	 Closing Remarks

	 Time	 Session Title and Speakers



Dr Praveen Peddu	 King’s College Hospital
Professor Govindarajan Narayanan	 University of Miami, Miller School of Medicine
Professor Riad Salem	 Northwestern University, Chicago
Professor Krish Menon	 King’s College Hospital
Professor Naveen Kalra	 Post Graduate Institute of Medical 
		  Education & Research, Chandigarh
Dr Sachin Modi	 University Hospitals Southampton
Dr Peter Littler	 Freeman Hospital
Dr Salil Karkhanis	 Queen Elizabeth Hospital
Professor Martijn Meijerink	 Amsterdam UMC
Dr Paul Ross	 Guy’s and St Thomas’ NHS Foundation Trust 
Dr Tarun Sabharwal	 Guy’s and St Thomas’ NHS Foundation Trust 
Professor Afshin Gangi	 University Hospital of Strasbourg, France
Dr Nicos Fotiades	 The Royal Marsden Hospital
Dr Damian Mullan	 The Christie NHS Foundation Trust
Dr Brian Stedman	 University Hospitals Southampton
Dr David Breen	 University Hospitals Southampton
Professor Maxine Tran	 University College London
Professor Tze Wah	 Leeds Teaching Hospitals Trust
Dr Miles Walkden	 University College Hospital
Dr Tim Yusuf	 King’s College Hospital
Dr Deborah Low	 Royal London Hospital
Dr Nabil Kibriya	 Kings College Hospital
Dr Stephen Gregory	 Kings College Hospital
Dr Hamish Ireland	 Royal Infirmary of Edinburgh
Dr Jim Gordon Smith	 Royal Infirmary of Edinburgh
Dr Paras Dalal	 Harefield Hospital
Dr Ed Johnston 	 Royal Marsden Hospital
Dr Steve Bandula	 University College London
Dr Dominic Yu	 Royal Free Hospital
Dr Graham Munneke	 University College Hospital
Dr Guy Hickson 	 Gloucestershire Hospitals NHS trust
Dr Mark Anderson 	 Oxford University Hospitals NHS Trust
Dr Pauline Kane	 King’s College Hospital
Professor Derek Manas	 Newcastle Hospitals NHS Foudation Trust
Dr Teik Choon See	 Cambridge University Hospitals 
		  NHS Foundation Trust
Dr Abid Suddle	 King’s College Hospital
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SPONSORS
A big thank you to our sponsors:



British Society of Interventional Radiology - The Royal College of Radiologists, 
63 Lincoln’s Inn Fields, London WC2A 3JW.  www.bsir.org

Saturday 9th March 2024
DoubleTree by Hilton, Leeds City Centre

Free registration for BSIR Nurses & Radiographers Members
Open now, numbers limited, contact office@bsir.org




